729564 758849 399165

Total energy consumed based on electricity bill (in KW) 4707525 4523280 2660174

Capacity of Rain Water Harvesting (in litre) 247140317 246921445 245670722

Total Water Consumption (in litre) 579511000 449533000 317032000

Total water bill 9532950 7394810 3278034

Amount in Word Ninety-five lakhs thirty-two thousand nine hundred and fifty only Seventy-three lakhs ninety-four thousand eight hundred and
ten only

Thirty-two lakhs seventy-eight thousand and thirty-four only

Details Related to Environment

Description 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Number of eco-friendly transportation facilities with capacity 4.00 0.00 0.00